1. PROFESSIONAL KITCHEN WORKTABLES
2. OTHER TABLES AND STANDS
3. DISHWASHING EQUIPMENT
4. SHELVES AND CUPBOARDS
5. TROLLEYS
6. EXHAUST HOODS
7. BAR EQUIPMENT
8. SERVING LINE EQUIPMENT

+44 118 965 4098
+44 791 874 0027
 YOUR RELIABLE PARTNER  CONTENTS
5.4 5.5All rights reserved All rights reserved
L
B
17
00
TROLLEY FOR GASTRONORM CONTAINERS
Length L, mm
Width B, mm
Amount of guides Distance between guides, mm Dimensions of container, mm530
Model Price, €
380 VTGN12-38/53/170 286 12 117 1/1 GN 325 x 530
380 VTGN14-38/53/170 306 14 100 1/1 GN 325 x 530
380 VTGN16-38/53/170 325 16 88 1/1 GN 325 x 530
380 VTGN18-38/53/170 345 18 78 1/1 GN 325 x 530
380 VTGN20-38/53/170 366 20 70 1/1 GN 325 x 530
Length L, mm
Width B, mm
Amount of guides Distance between guides, mm Dimensions of container, mm650
Model Price, €
585 VTGD12-58/65/170 301 12 117 2/1 GN 530 x 650
585 VTGD14-58/65/170 322 14 100 2/1 GN 530 x 650
585 VTGD16-58/65/170 344 16 88 2/1 GN 530 x 650
585 VTGD18-58/65/170 365 18 78 2/1 GN 530 x 650
585 VTGD20-58/65/170 386 20 70 2/1 GN 530 x 650
Different dimensions and configurations are available on request. Examples on page 5.30.
Set of galvanized wheels Ø100 mm (4 pcs), 2 pcs
with brakes, plastic protecting bumpers
Set of stainless steel wheels Ø125mm (4 pcs),

Code:  K-RAX125-157NCG
Price:  19 €
Heavy duty welded steel hub for mounting the wheels
HYGIENIC TYPE OF WELDING
 OPTIONAL FEATURES
 STANDARD FEATURES
5.6 5.7All rights reserved All rights reserved
LB
17
36
DOUBLE TROLLEY FOR GASTRONORM CONTAINERS
Length L, mm
Width B, mm
Amount of guides Distance between guides, mm Dimensions of container, mm530
Model Price, €
735 VTGN24-74/53/174 555 24 117 1/1 GN 325 x 530
735 VTGN28-74/53/174 593 28 100 1/1 GN 325 x 530
735 VTGN32-74/53/174 631 32 88 1/1 GN 325 x 530
735 VTGN36-74/53/174 671 36 78 1/1 GN 325 x 530
Length L, mm
Width B, mm
Amount of guides Distance between guides, mm Dimensions of container, mm650
Model Price, €
1145 VTGD24-115/65/174 584 24 117 2/1 GN 530 x 650
1145 VTGD28-115/65/174 625 28 100 2/1 GN 530 x 650
1145 VTGD32-115/65/174 667 32 88 2/1 GN 530 x 650
1145 VTGD36-115/65/174 709 36 78 2/1 GN 530 x 650
Different dimensions and configurations are available on request. Examples on page 5.30.
Set of galvanized wheels Ø125 mm (4 pcs), 2 pcs
with brakes, plastic protecting bumpers
Swing lock on both sides

Code:  A-VT-U1
Price:  48 €
 OPTIONAL FEATURES
 STANDARD FEATURES
5.8 5.9All rights reserved All rights reserved
L
530
17
36
Z-INSERT TROLLEY FOR GASTRONORM CONTAINERS
Trolleys may be inserted together, saving up to 80% of space.
Length L, mm
Width B, mm
Amount of guides Distance between guides, mm Dimensions of container, mm530
Model Price, €
380 VTGZ10-38/53/174 404 10 140 1/1 GN 325 x 530
380 VTGZ12-38/53/174 428 12 117 1/1 GN 325 x 530
380 VTGZ14-38/53/174 452 14 100 1/1 GN 325 x 530
380 VTGZ16-38/53/174 479 16 88 1/1 GN 325 x 530
380 VTGZ18-38/53/174 505 18 78 1/1 GN 325 x 530
380 VTGZ20-38/53/174 537 20 70 1/1 GN 325 x 530
Different dimensions and configurations are available on request. Examples on page 5.30.
Set of galvanized wheels Ø125 mm (4 pcs), 2 pcs
with brakes, plastic protecting bumpers
Swing lock on both sides

Swing lock on one side
Code:  A-VT-U1
Price:  24 €
 OPTIONAL FEATURES
 STANDARD FEATURES
5.10 5.11All rights reserved All rights reserved
460
600
17
00
TROLLEY FOR BAKERY TRAYS
Length L, mm
Width B, mm
Amount of guides Distance between guides, mm Dimensions of tray, mm600
Model Price, €
460 VTT10-46/60/170 284 10 148 Baking tray 600 x 400
460 VTT12-46/60/170 309 12 123 Baking tray 600 x 400
460 VTT14-46/60/170 333 14 106 Baking tray 600 x 400
460 VTT16-46/60/170 355 16 92 Baking tray 600 x 400
460 VTT18-46/60/170 379 18 80 Baking tray 600 x 400
460 VTT20-46/60/170 402 20 72 Baking tray 600 x 400
Different dimensions and configurations are available on request. Examples on page 5.30.
Set of galvanized wheels Ø100 mm (4 pcs), 2 pcs
with brakes, plastic protecting bumpers
Swing lock on both sides

90
0
515
500
90
0
450
DISPENSER TROLLEY FOR DISHWASHER BASKETS
DISPENSER TROLLEY FOR TRAYS
Model Price, € Dimensions
of baskets, mm Amount of baskets Max load, kg
VTBD1-52/63/90 616 500 x 500 x 100 5 50
Different dimensions and configurations are available on request. Examples on page 5.30.
Model Price, € Dimensions
of tray, mm Amount of trays Max load, kg
VTTD1-45/50/90 612 430 x 330 100 50
Different dimensions and configurations are available on request. Examples on page 5.30.
Easily removable back panel for spring adjustment
Easily removable back panel for spring adjustment
Ergonomic stainless steel handle